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ATTESTATION  
of conformity with European Directives 

 
Product: Cord extension set 
Reference  DG-YFB01 
Issued to  CIXI DONGGONG ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LTD. 

Address Shiqiao Industrial Zone, CIXI 315314, ZHEJIANG, CHINA 

Manufacturer CIXI DONGGONG ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LTD. 

Technical characteristics 16A 250V~ 

 

The submitted sample of the above equipment has been tested for   marking according to following European 
Directive and following standards: 
 
              Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU 

 
Standards Report number Report date 

NF C 61-314:2008+A1:2010 

DGG-05AU365ACSF 
DGG-08NO012ACSP 
DGG-12AU1479ACSP 
DGG-13DE0865ACSP 
DGG-16MA1114ACSP  

DGG-19AU2364ACSHP  
DGG-ESH-P20021201 

20/09/2005 
19/11/2008 
23/10/2012 
10/05/2014 
25/03/2016  
26/08/2019 
27/02/2020 

 
The referred test report(s) show that the product complies with standard(s) recognized as giving presumption of compliance with the 

essential requirements in the specified European Directive 
This verification does not imply assessment of the production of the product 

The  marking may be affixed if all relevant and effective European Directives with  are applicable 
 

 
Shanghai (P.R. China), March 9th, 2020 

Charlie CHEN  
Product Line Manager 
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