

ATTESTATION of conformity with European Directives

Product: Cord extension set

Reference DG-YFB01

Issued to CIXI DONGGONG ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LTD.

Address Shiqiao Industrial Zone, CIXI 315314, ZHEJIANG, CHINA

Manufacturer CIXI DONGGONG ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LTD.

Technical characteristics 16A 250V~

The submitted sample of the above equipment has been tested for C marking according to following European Directive and following standards:

Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU

Standards	Report number	Report date
NF C 61-314:2008+A1:2010	DGG-05AU365ACSF	20/09/2005
	DGG-08NO012ACSP	19/11/2008
	DGG-12AU1479ACSP	23/10/2012
	DGG-13DE0865ACSP	10/05/2014
	DGG-16MA1114ACSP	25/03/2016
	DGG-19AU2364ACSHP	26/08/2019
	DGG-ESH-P20021201	27/02/2020

The referred test report(s) show that the product complies with standard(s) recognized as giving presumption of compliance with the essential requirements in the specified European Directive

This verification does not imply assessment of the production of the product The CE marking may be affixed if all relevant and effective European Directives with CE are applicable

Shanghai (P.R. China), March 9th, 2020

Charlie CHEN
Product Line Manager



This document shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the written approval of BV LCIE China. Information given in this document, are related to the tested specimen of the described electrical sample.

LCIE CHINA

必维欧亚电气技术咨询服务(上海)有

限公司

Version 3/2016.02.19

Building 4, No. 518, Xin Zhuan Road, CaoHejing Songjiang High-Tech Park, Shanghai P.R.C (201612) Tel: +86 21 6195 7000 Fax: +86 21 6195 7001 Email:contact@cn.bureauveritas.com